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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 03/11/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

03/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo

CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

03/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

411.532

0

6.861.804.923

0

0

0

291.655.144

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

4.777.731

0

3.375

69.910.504.483
0
0
0
22.947.216.064
0
0

167.974.419.286
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